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www.nvcc.edu/novachorus 

Dr. Mark Whitmire, Director 
703-845-6097      mwhitmire@nvcc.edu 

Christine Hagan, Accompanist 
 

Schedule 
(revised 06-02-09) 

 
Fall 2009 

 
Tuesday, October 14  Regular Rehearsal (even though the college is closed) 
7:30 pm   AT130 

 
Tuesday, October 20 Dress Rehearsal 
7:30 pm  Schlesinger Center 
 
Tuesday, October 27 Chorus Concert: Brahms Requiem 
7:30 pm   Schlesinger Center 
 
Sunday, November 22 Dress Rehearsal 
5:00 pm  with Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic  
  Bishop Ireton High School (201 Cambridge Rd, Alexandria) 
 
Thursday. December 3 Chorus/Band Holiday Concert  
8:00 pm  Schlesinger Center 
7:00 pm call 
 
Saturday, December 5 Concert; Rutter Gloria, Whitmire Evening Canticles 
3:00 pm concert  with Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic   
2:00 pm call  Church of the Epiphany (1317 G Street NW, Washington DC) 
 
Sunday, December 6  Concert 
3:00 pm concert  with Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic   
2:00 pm call  Bishop Ireton High School 
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Spring 2010 

 
Tuesday, March 9  No Rehearsal (the college is closed) 
 
Sunday, March 21  Dress Rehearsal 
5:00 pm  with Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic  
  Bishop Ireton High School (201 Cambridge Rd, Alexandria) 
 
Sunday, March 28  Concert: Italian Opera Choruses 
3:00 pm  with Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic  
2:00 pm call  Bishop Ireton High School  
 
Sunday, April 11  Concert  
3:00 pm concert  with Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic   
2:00 pm call  Church of the Epiphany 
  1317 G Street NW, Washington DC 
 
Tuesday. May 4  Chorus/Band Concert  
8:00 pm  Schlesinger Center 
7:00 pm call 


